## M14000000387

	questor's Name)	
(Ke	equestors mame)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	y

٠.



01/11/16--01016--031 \*\*160.00





	t	•			
	,	, COV	ER LETTER		
	istration Section ision of Corporation	. ,			
SUBJECT:	Entring LLC				
		Name of I	Limited Liability (	Company	
					nsact Business in Florida," Certificate of company to transact business in Florida
Please return	all correspondence c	concerning this matter to the	following:		
	Monica Helena	Cowley			
		Na	me of Person		
	Entring LLC				
	,	Fii	mi/Company		
	5745 SW 75th 3	Street #298			
			Address		
	Gainesville, FL	. 32608			
		City/St	ate and Zip Code		
	helena@entring.c	com			
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report noti	fication)
For further in	nformation concerning	g this matter, please call:			
Hel	lena Cowley		352	6725320	0
	Name o	f Contact Person	_ at ( Area Code	_) Dayt	time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle	
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ig Fee &	<b>\$</b> 160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Entring	L	LC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")

2	State of Delaware		3. 47-4229391				
		of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if applicable)			-
4.							
		(Date first transacted business in (See sections 605.0904 & 605.090	<ol> <li>Florida, if prior to r</li> <li>F.S. to determine p</li> </ol>	egistration.) penalty liability)			
5.	9127 SW 52nd Avenu	e D-101					
	Gainesville, FL 32608						
		(Street Address of Princ	cipal Office)		7	22	
6.	5745 SW 75th Street #2	298				<u> </u>	<b>4</b> 1
	Gainesville, FL 32608						i. Lunteriu Militiae
		(Mailing Add	ress)		00- 00-		į
7.	Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. 1	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptal	ole)	r 12		н. э. Н
	Name:	Helena Cowley			 	ā	. •
	Office Address:	9127 SW 52nd Avenue D-101				5	
		Gainesville		, Florida <sup>32608</sup>			
		(City)		(Zip code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Helena Cowley, CEO, 9127 SW 52nd Avenue D-101, Gainesville FL 32608

Aaron Cowley, COO, 9127 SW 52nd Avenue D-101, Gainesville FL 32608

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)  $\Lambda$ 

Signature of an authorized person

(In accordance with section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

MONILA HELENA LOWLEY

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ENTRING LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ENTRING LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 201630490 Date: 01-07-16

Page 1

5761660 8300

SR# 20160087293 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml